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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

on

Saturday 29 February 2020

scored by

match umpire(s)
match referee(s)
player of the match

at

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans won by 9 runs

Team B2 Nur E Islam Spartans

Score 76 for 2

Overs 8.0

Players |drees Mohammed

Adil Mohammed
Shaahid Mohammed
Shazim Deen
Shameer Mohammed
Farmann Ali
Farzan Mohammed
Ismahieel Ali (Spartans)
Yasir Deen

A Generated by nxCricket app. for iPhone, iPod touch & iPad.

Team
Score
Overs

Players

B3 Toco Road

67 for 7

8.0

Nicholas Nancoo
Leston Ramdeen
Tyrese Boodoo
Ronaldo Bissoon
Amrish Rampersad
Khaleem Emamdee
Fazid Ali

Ashmeed Ali
Aleem Mohammed

o
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans INNINGS

Venue Toss won by: B3 Toco Road Sat 29-Feb-2020
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M Os
L.1.4...4222216.2.121W
1 Idrees Mohammed b Ashmeed Ali 30 22 18 9 4 6 2 1 59%136.4
. LW
2 Adil Mohammed b Tyrese Boodoo (o] 4 5 4 0.0
. 21..1..24111.444
3 Shaahid Mohammed not out 26 7 17 5 6 2 4 71%152.9

4 Shazim Deen

431.12
5 Shameer not out 11 6 56 1 2 1 1 1 83%183.3

Mohammed

6 Farmann Ali

7 Farzan Mohammed

8 Ismahieel Ali
(Snartans)

9 Yasir Deen

10
1
8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9 (6wd 1nb Olb 2b Op) TOTAL 76 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 [5 7 8 [} 10
SCORE 13 46
Adil Mohammed Idrees
our Mohammed
OVER 2.1 5.6
P'SHIP 13 33
BOWLER
Nicholas W 1 5 4 5.00
wD 4
Nancoo nB
R 8
Ronaldo "V 1 8 8.00
onaldo yp .
Bissoon NB
R 9
w1
Tyrese yp 1 1 10 1 1 10.00
Boodoo pNB
R 4
Khaleem W 1 4 4.00
WD
Emamdee nB
R 9
Amrish " 1 9 9.00
mrish n .
Rampersad NB
R 10
Ashmeed Ali W 1 10 1 10.00
i wp .
NB
R 10
Fazid Ali o 1 1 1 11.00
wD 1
NB
R 16
Lest W 1 17 1 17.00
eston p .
Ramdeen NB 1
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road INNINGS
Venue Toss won by: B3 Toco Road Sat 29-Feb-2020
BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M Os
) 14244W ’ f
1 Nicholas Nancoo b Ismahieel Ali (Spartans) 15 6 13 1 1 1 3 83% 250.
0
2 Leston Ramdeen c Idrees Mohammed b (o] 2 0 2 0.0
Farmann Ali
3 Tyrese Boodoo run out (Idrees Mohammed) 0 10 1 0.0
R 2....22.22W .
4 Ronaldo Bissoon c Idrees Mohammed b Yasir 10 1 4 6 5 45% 90.9
Deen
w
5 Amrish Rampersad lbw b Shaahid Mohammed 4 5 1 3 2 40% 80.0
2...44.2.2W .
6 Khaleem Emamdee ¢ Shaahid Mohammed b 14 1 10 6 3 2 45%127.3
Idrees Mohammed
1.1..1
7 Fazid Ali not out 3 8 10 5 3 38% 37.5
. 222W .
8 Ashmeed Ali run out (Shaahid 6 4 3 1 3 75%150.0
Mohammed)
9 Aleem Mohammed
10
1
8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 15 (13wd Onb 2Ib 0Ob Op) TOTAL 67 RUNS
FOW 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 ] 10
SCORE 7 17 28 32 40 59 67
ouT Leston Tyrese Boodoo Ronaldo Nicholas Amrish Khaleem Ashmeed Ali
Ramdeen Bissoon Nancoo Rampersad Emamdee
OVER 0.3 11 2.6 3.2 4.5 6.2 7.5
P'SHIP 7 10 1 4 8 19 8
BOWLER
. W1
Farmann Ali \,p 4 1 15 1 4 15.00
NB|
R 2
. W
Adil \p 4 1 3 1 3.00
Mohammed pNB
R 8
. w1
Yasir Deen WD 1 8 1 8.00
NB|
R 6
. . W1
Ismahieel Ali \,y - 1 8 1 2 8.00
(Spartans) nB
R 4
. w1
Shaahid WD 1 4 1 4.00
Mohammed pNB
R 12
. W
Shazim Deen p 3 1 15 3 15.00
NB|
R 6
Idrees wvlg ; 1 9 1 3 9.00
Mohammed pnB
R 3
W
Farzan 1 3 3.00
Mohammed pNB
o . . .
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

| B2 Nur E Islam Spartans INNINGS || B3 Toco Road INNINGS

(o] RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL (o] RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 5 0 Nicholas Nancoo ..3wd1..1wd. 1 17 1 Farmann Ali 3wd 1lwd 12lbW 424
2 13 0 Ronaldo Bissoon .4 ...4 2 20 2 Adil Mohammed W2..1wd..

3 23 1 Tyrese Boodoo W21221wd 2 3 28 3 Yasir Deen 22.22W

4 27 1 Khaleem Emamdee .. 12 1. 4 36 4 Ismahieel Ali 4W1lwd 2 .1wd . .

5 36 1 Amrish Rampersad 6 .2 .1. 5 40 5 Shaahid 2.2.W.

6 46 2 Ashmeed Ali 21241W 6 55 5] Shazim Deen Twd wd 4 4 .2 1wd . 2
7 59 2 Fazid Ali wd 14 311 2by 7 64 6 Idrees Mohammed 3wd1W.122

8 76 2 Leston Ramdeen 1nb144412 8 67 7 Farzan Mohammed .. 12 W .
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

Manhattan
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B2 Nur E Islam Spartans vs B3 Toco Road

Batsmans Stats.

BATSMAN

1 ldrees Mohammed

2 Shaahid Mohammed

3 Nicholas Nancoo

4 Khaleem Emamdee

5 Shameer Mohammed

6 Ronaldo Bissoon

7 Ashmeed Ali

8 Amrish Rampersad
9 Fazid Ali

10 Leston Ramdeen
11 Adil Mohammed

12 Tyrese Boodoo

Bowlers Stats.

BOWLER

1 Shaahid Mohammed

2 Idrees Mohammed

3 Ismabhieel Ali (Spartans)

4 Yasir Deen

5 Tyrese Boodoo

6 Ashmeed Ali

7 Farmann Ali

8 Nicholas Nancoo
9 Adil Mohammed
10 Farzan Mohammed
11 Khaleem Emamdee
12 Ronaldo Bissoon
13 Amrish Rampersad
14 Fazid Ali

15 Shazim Deen

16 Leston Ramdeen

TEAM

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans

B3 Toco Road

TEAM

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B2 Nur E Islam Spartans
B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B3 Toco Road

B2 Nur E Islam Spartans

B3 Toco Road

B MIN 4s 6s

10
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1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

2

4

1

SR

136.4

152.9

250.0

127.3

SS N/O 50s 100s

54.5%

70.6%

66.7%

45.5%

183.3 100.0%

90.9

150.0

80.0

37.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

o o o o o o o o o o o o

o O
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ST ECON
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AVG SR
4.00 6.00
9.00 6.00
8.00 6.00
8.00 6.00
10.00 6.00
10.00 6.00
15.00 6.00
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